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WINTERTON

Butchers, Graziers & Delicatessen

FILLED COBS

MENU

Served in a buttered white cob with mayo & salad leaves

Winterton roast beef & Stokes horseradish cream
Ham, cheddar cheese & Drivers farmhouse pickle
Turkey, ham & Drivers piccalilli

Somerset Brie & cranberry sauce

Cropwell Bishop Stilton & Drivers caramelised onion
Cheddar cheese & onion

Cheese, turkey or ham

Midlands Special - Homemade sliced faggot or haslet

£4.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.65

£3.65

£3.50

£2.95

£2.95



