

FILLED COBS

MENU

Served in a buttered white cob with mayo & salad leaves

Winterton roast beef & Stokes horseradish cream	£4.50
Ham, cheddar cheese & Drivers farmhouse pickle	£3.95
Turkey, ham & Drivers piccalilli	£3.95
Somerset Brie & cranberry sauce	£3.65
Cropwell Bishop Stilton & Drivers caramelised onion	£3.65
Cheddar cheese & onion	£3.50
Cheese, turkey or ham	£2.95
Midlands Special - Homemade sliced faggot or haslet	£2.95